
SEEKING ROUTES 
20 JUL - 8 SEP 2019 SWARTHMOOR HALL

‘Going Going’ | Judith Bromley

Seeking Routes is an art 
exhibition together with a 
programme of workshops, 
lectures, poetry and 
performances. 

Most of the programme 
events are held at 
Swarthmoor Hall. *The 
exception is Saturday 20 
July when the workshops 
are held at Swarthmoor 
Meeting House. 

For full information please 
visit swarthmoorhall.co.uk 
or email 
seekingroutes@gmail.com

Swarthmoor Hall
Swarthmoor Hall Lane
Ulverston  LA12 0JQ
t: 01229  583204

swarthmoorhall.co.uk quakerarts.net
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| Routes to sustainability

| The Economics of the Coming Spaceship Earth

| Weighing Pearls & Lilies of the Field

| Quaker animal songs

| Quaker animal songs

| People, Places & Poetry

| Lilies of the Field

| Lilies of the Field

| Circular Economy

| Travelling roots

| Arriving at courage: creative change for   
  climate & community

Fragile Abundance : 

| Mapping an enchanted woodland*
| Dancing the abundance of the earth*
| Loving earth*
| Nurturing our spiritual nature*

Saturday 27 July

Saturday 10 Aug

Saturday 17 Aug

Friday 23 Aug

Sunday 1 Sept

Saturday 3 Aug

Friday 16 Aug

Sunday 18 Aug

Saturday 7 Sept

Saturday 31 Aug

Saturday 20 July

Supported by 
Swarthmoor Hall and 
Quaker Arts Network


